
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

I-Beam
  WS-94614  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With a nod to architecture, this clever sconce brings the functional forms of
construction to modern décor in a low profile and a sleek, versatile finish. LEDs are
positioned both toilluminate the wall surrounding the sconce and to minimize glare
from any angle. That means this sconce looks beautiful from both the front and
side—making it ideal for corridors andstairwells.
FEATURES
 

• Driver installed within the Junction Box, driver dimension: 2.8" x 1.3" x 1.2"
• Acrylic diffuser
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.8" x 1.3" x 1.2"

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-94614    14" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   WT    White
 

  20.6W
  20.6W
 

  960
  960
 

  658
  658
 

  Example:  WS-94614-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

I-Beam
  WS-94620  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With a nod to architecture, this clever sconce brings the functional forms of
construction to modern décor in a low profile and a sleek, versatile finish. LEDs are
positioned both toilluminate the wall surrounding the sconce and to minimize glare
from any angle. That means this sconce looks beautiful from both the front and
side—making it ideal for corridors andstairwells.
FEATURES
 

• Driver installed within the Junction Box, driver dimension: 2.8" x 1.3" x 1.2"
• Acrylic diffuser
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.8" x 1.3" x 1.2"

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-94620    20" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   WT    White
 

  32.3W
  32.3W
 

  1311
  1311
 

  1160
  1160
 

  Example:  WS-94620-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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